
PHY 117 HS2023
Week 3, Lecture 1

Oct. 3rd, 2023
Prof. Ben Kilminster

Wow:  690 students enrolled !



Week 1 online OLAT quiz
60% participation

biology
bio-medicine
bio-diversity
other

Who are you ?

How many semesters of physics have you had ?
0
1
2
3+

9% no physics
62% 3+ semesters



Are you taking MAT 182 ?
Yes
No
Undecided



Questions all at least 
70% correct






























